SUNSHINE COAST DISTRICT LADDERS

PEANNANT LADDERS ROUND 1
MEN
DIVISION 1 MEN FOR

CLUB MAROOCHY
WAVES CALOUNDRA
COOLUM

KAWANA
MOOLOOLABA
PELICAN WATERS

DIVISION 2 MEN FOR
CLUB MAROOCHY

KAWANA

BUDERIM

MOOLOOLABA

COOLUM

WOOMBYE

DIVISION 3 MEN FOR
TEWANTIN NOOSA

BUDERIM

WAVES

NAMBOUR

GLASSHOUSE

COOLUM

DIVISION 4 MEN FOR
MOOLOOLABA

KAWANA

HEADLAND PACIFIC

PALMWOODS

CLUB MAROOCHY

PELICAN WATERS

DIVISION 5 MEN FOR
MAPLETON

CLUB MAROOCHY

TEWANTIN NOOSA

COOLUM

GLASSHOUSE

NAMBOUR

DIVISION 6 MEN FOR
YANDINA
WAVES

71
55
60
60
50
45
341

62
57
56
53
49
41
318

81
61
67
54
42
43
348

81
59
59
51
46
46
342

76
76
75
40
52
36

88
72
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SEASON 2023
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MOOLOOLABA
KAWANA
WOOMBYE
BUDERIM

DIVISION 7 MEN FOR
BUDERIM

CLUB MAROOCHY

PALMWOODS

PELICAN WATERS

KAWANA

YANDINA

DIVISION 8 MEN FOR
CLUB MAROOCHY ORANGE

CLUB MAROOCHY BLACK

PELICAN WATERS

WAVES

TEWANTIN NOOSA

DIVISION 9 MEN FOR
TEWANTIN NOOSA

PELICAN WATERS

CLUB MAROOCHY 2

HEADLAND PACIFIC

COOLUM

CLUB MAROOCHY

DIVISION 10 MEN FOR
PELICAN WATERS

WOOMBYE

MALENY

PALMWOODS

LADIES PENNANT LADDERS 2023
DIVISION 1 LADIES FOR
KAWANA

TEWANTIN NOOSA

CLUB MAROOCHY

COOLUM

MOOLOOLABA

DIVISION 2 LADIES FOR
KAWANA

WAVES

WAVES

MOOLOOLABA

DIVISION 3 LADIES FOR
BUDERIM

MOOLOOLABA

CLUB MAROOCHY

67
62
56
47
392

45
43
40
39

167

49
51
39

29
168

51
47
39
35
42
42
256

87
57
53
47
0
244

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

62
67
72
88
392
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45

167

29
39
51

49
168
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35
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47
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256

47
53
57
87
0
244

16
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62 62
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KAWANA

DIVISION 4 LADIES
WAVES

NAMBOUR

COOLUM
GLASSHOUSE

DIVISION 5 LADIES
WOOMBYE

TEWANTIN NOOSA
HEADLAND PACIFIC
CLUB MAROOCHY

DIVISION 6 LADIES
KAWANA

NAMBOUR
MOOLOOLABA
BUDERIM

DIVISION 7 LADIES
YANDINA

MAPLETON

WAVES

HEADLAND PACIFIC

DIVISION 8 LADIES
PELICAN WATERS
BUDERIM

NAMBOUR HEIGHTS
PALMWOODS

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

AGAINST

PLUS SHOTS

PLUS SHOTS

PLUS SHOTS

PLUS SHOTS

PLUS SHOTS

MINUS SHOTS

MINUS SHOTS

MINUS SHOTS

MINUS SHOTS

MINUS SHOTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

POSITION

B W N = B W N = B W N = BW N

B W N =



